
VIA PORRINI 548:19

ORARI SCUOLABUS CHIGNOLO PO 

PULMINO A 

ANDATA Scuola Primaria di Primo Grado 

7:50 CHIESA LAMBRINIA 

VIA DELLE ROBINIE

8:26 ARRIVO

8:07 PONTE ROGGIA

8:15 MAMELI (Pensilina)

LOC. CASTELLAZZO8:11

VIA BELLARIA8:16

EX CONSORZIO AGRARIO

STAZIONE

8:22

8:23

8:05

8:00

8:17

8:23

8:30

8:03

8:13

8:17

8:21

8:08

VIA BOSCO

ALBERONE

PULMINO B 
ANDATA Scuola Primaria di Primo Grado  

VIA CASOTTINA

LOCALITA' SOLAROLI

ARRIVO

VIA XXV APRILE 182

LOCALITA' CASCINA CASOTTINA

VIA MARIOTTO

VIA PONTE AL PO

VIA FALCONE

PANIFICIO LAMBRINIA 

7:53

7:55


